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WE CITTA' DI FIRENZE (0404066B)
FIRENZE - 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Torneo WE CITTA' DI FIRENZE 0404066B

Luogo FIRENZE  [Firenze - Toscana]
Periodo 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri TEMPESTINI ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA TOS PT 1541 0 0 1987 M 112484

17 3N Beconcini Simone         ITA TOS FI 1551 0 0 1974 M 120414

8 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1631 0 0 1935 M 107564

10 1N Bini Alessandro          ITA TOS FI 1736 0 0 1944 M 109756

15 2N Burbi Marco              ITA TOS FI 1694 0 0 1959 M 117582

9 2N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1688 0 0 1955 M 107988

13 2N Caporali Roberto         ITA TOS FI 1658 0 0 1947 M 110628

19 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA TOS PO 1600 0 0 1995 M 120778

22 3N Del Giudice Maurizio     ITA TOS FI 1510 0 0 1965 M 124052

18 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1673 0 0 1972 M 120415

12 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA TOS FI 1607 0 0 1971 M 110057

3 2N Incelli Renato           ITA TOS PO 1511 0 0 1927 M 101413

21 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA TOS SI 1503 0 0 1959 M 122285

20 NC Jovanovic Goran          ITA LIG GE 1452 0 0 1966 M 122061

5 3N Lazzeri Gianni           ITA TOS FI 1463 0 0 1962 M 102100

4 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1557 0 0 1972 M 101590

6 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1463 0 0 1968 M 106850

2 2N Mastrostefano Dante      ITA TOS PO 0 0 1972 M 100402

7 2N Monteleone Erich 1619 0 0 M 106851

16 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA TOS FI 1562 0 0 1958 M 117583

11 2N Romano Costantino 1598 0 0 M 109758

1 2N Satta Francesco          ITA SAR NU 1739 0 0 1976 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 112484

17 3N Beconcini Simone         ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 120414

8 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1935 M 107564

10 1N Bini Alessandro          ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1944 M 109756

15 2N Burbi Marco              ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 117582

9 2N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1955 M 107988

13 2N Caporali Roberto         ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 110628

19 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1995 M 120778

22 3N Del Giudice Maurizio     ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 124052

18 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 120415

12 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 110057

3 2N Incelli Renato           ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1927 M 101413

21 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 122285

20 NC Jovanovic Goran          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 122061

5 3N Lazzeri Gianni           ITA 1463 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 102100

4 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 101590

6 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1463 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 106850

7 2N Monteleone Erich 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 M 106851

16 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 117583

11 2N Romano Costantino 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 M 109758

1 2N Satta Francesco          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1976 M
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